
JANUARY 2026 CONFESSION SCHEDULE 

ST ANN’S PARISH 

 

Saturday, Jan 3  3:00-3:45 pm 

Sunday, Jan 4  8:20-8:40 am 

3:00-3:45 pm 

 

Saturday, Jan 10 No confession 

Sunday, Jan 11  8:20-8:40 am 

3:00-3:45 pm 

 

 Saturday, Jan 17 3:00-3:45 pm 

 Sunday, Jan 18  8:20-8:40 am 

      3:00-3:40 pm 

 

Saturday, Jan 24  No confession 

Sunday, Jan 25  8:20-8:40 am 

3:00-3:45 pm 

 

Saturday, Jan 31  No confession 

Sunday, Feb 1  8:20-8:40 am 

3:00-3:45 pm 

 

 


